
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

013 

910 

3 

77 

314 

16. 

078 

21 

46 

#9 

27 

093 

25 

14 

9* 

88 

76 

5** 

199 

1 

6 

35 

44 

033 

57 

96 

68 

026 

10 

208 

85 

87 

78* 

78 

105 

71 

2 

Name 

Robert SOKLER 

Cristian DARDI 

Andrea MANERA 

Christian LANZENBACHER 

Lorenzo DALLE CRODE 

Boris RUS 

Luka ZAJC 

Enrico FUSIDATI 

Dimitrij SLIBAR 

Grega POGACAR 

Darko KREZIC 

Adriano TEMPORIN 

Antonin JETENSKY 

Anna CAMPAGNOLO 

Oscar REGINATO 

Ottaviano OTTOLINA 

Nicola ZANI 

Lorenzo SAMMASSIMO 

Marko KRANJCIC 

Martin CATER 

Enrico VIALE 

Diego TOSIN 

Gerald VOGLREIRER 

Riccardo ZEN 

Reza PAYAMI 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIC 

Nedzad AJDARI 

Andrea FAVARO 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Carmine CAVALIERE 

Varosi SZABOLCS 

Robert GOMBOTZ 

Andrea DALLAPICCOLA 

Rok DOBRAJC 

Giuliano CORNALE 

Vojko VONCINA 

Marco VALTORTA 

Vehicle 

Ducati Panigale 

Ducati 1098 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati 1098 

Honda CBR1000 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph 675 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 

Suzuki 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Monster S4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

6:58.323 

6:59.390 

7:06.146 

7:09.500 

7:10.908 

7:13.333 

7:22.040 

7:22.539 

7:23.322 

7:24.811 

7:26.399 

7:26.440 

7:27.937 

7:27.990 

7:29.943 

7:30.937 

7:31.293 

7:32.200 

7:33.654 

7:37.455 

7:37.868 

7:39.020 

7:39.878 

7:42.549 

7:44.391 

7:50.120 

7:55.324 

7:59.465 

8:00.620 

1:45.230 

1:46.874 

1:47.917 

1:49.140 

1:49.530 

1:58.040 

2:03.157 

2:05.299 

Diff 

1.067 

7.823 

11.177 

12.585 

15.010 

23.717 

24.216 

24.999 

26.488 

28.076 

28.117 

29.614 

29.667 

31.620 

32.614 

32.970 

33.877 

35.331 

39.132 

39.545 

40.697 

41.555 

44.226 

46.068 

51.797 

57.001 

1:01.142 

1:02.297 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1. 

1  [1:47.733] 

1  [1:48.938] 

1  [1:50.450] 

1  [1:51.228] 

1  [1:50.794] 

1  [1:52.732] 

1  [1:58.099] 

1  [1:52.253] 

1  [1:55.972] 

1  [1:56.568] 

1  [1:58.177] 

1  [1:56.988] 

1  [1:57.679] 

1  [1:59.174] 

1  [1:57.992] 

1  [1:58.008] 

1  [2:04.507] 

1  [2:01.709] 

1  [2:02.714] 

1  [1:59.825] 

1  [2:04.944] 

1  [2:01.882] 

1  [2:04.327] 

1  [2:07.462] 

1  [2:05.086] 

1  [2:06.464] 

1  [2:05.355] 

1  [2:07.513] 

1  [2:06.518] 

1  [1:45.230] 

1  [1:46.874] 

1  [1:47.917] 

1  [1:49.140] 

1  [1:49.530] 

1  [1:58.040] 

1  [2:03.157] 

1  [2:05.299] 

R2. 

3  [5:10.590] 

3  [5:10.452] 

3  [5:15.696] 

3  [5:18.272] 

3  [5:20.114] 

3  [5:20.601] 

3  [5:23.941] 

3  [5:30.286] 

3  [5:27.350] 

3  [5:28.243] 

3  [5:28.222] 

3  [5:29.452] 

3  [5:30.258] 

3  [5:28.816] 

3  [5:31.951] 

3  [5:32.929] 

3  [5:26.786] 

3  [5:30.491] 

3  [5:30.940] 

3  [5:37.630] 

3  [5:32.924] 

3  [5:37.138] 

3  [5:35.551] 

3  [5:35.087] 

3  [5:39.305] 

3  [5:43.656] 

3  [5:49.969] 

3  [5:51.952] 

3  [5:54.102] 

DQ

Printed: 10.7.2021. 15:30:59 

www.grabarsport.hr 

GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

KING OF GROBNIK 
10.07.2021. 

VALERI - 1st + 2nd Part +1´41 ̋

Grobnik 4,168 km 

DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ

DNS

DNF
DNF



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

910 

013 

3 

77 

314 

16. 

078 

76 

46 

27 

#9 

14 

093 

25 

21 

5** 

199 

9* 

6 

88 

033 

44 

35 

1 

57 

96 

68 

026 

10 

71 

105 

2 

208 

85 

87 

78* 

78 

Name 

Cristian DARDI 

Robert SOKLER 

Andrea MANERA 

Christian LANZENBACHER 

Lorenzo DALLE CRODE 

Boris RUS 

Luka ZAJC 

Nicola ZANI 

Dimitrij SLIBAR 

Darko KREZIC 

Grega POGACAR 

Anna CAMPAGNOLO 

Adriano TEMPORIN 

Antonin JETENSKY 

Enrico FUSIDATI 

Lorenzo SAMMASSIMO 

Marko KRANJCIC 

Oscar REGINATO 

Enrico VIALE 

Ottaviano OTTOLINA 

Riccardo ZEN 

Gerald VOGLREIRER 

Diego TOSIN 

Martin CATER 

Reza PAYAMI 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIC 

Nedzad AJDARI 

Andrea FAVARO 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Vojko VONCINA 

Giuliano CORNALE 

Marco VALTORTA 

Carmine CAVALIERE 

Varosi SZABOLCS 

Robert GOMBOTZ 

Andrea DALLAPICCOLA 

Rok DOBRAJC 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 1098 

Ducati Panigale 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph 675 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Ducati 1098 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR600 

Suzuki 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati Monster S4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

5:10.452 

5:10.590 

5:15.696 

5:18.272 

5:20.114 

5:20.601 

5:23.941 

5:26.786 

5:27.350 

5:28.222 

5:28.243 

5:28.816 

5:29.452 

5:30.258 

5:30.286 

5:30.491 

5:30.940 

5:31.951 

5:32.924 

5:32.929 

5:35.087 

5:35.551 

5:37.138 

5:37.630 

5:39.305 

5:43.656 

5:49.969 

5:51.952 

5:54.102 

4:41.754 

1:56.956 

5:05.147 

5:05.316 

5:07.644 

5:08.343 

5:13.116 

Diff 

0.138 

5.244 

7.820 

9.662 

10.149 

13.489 

16.334 

16.898 

17.770 

17.791 

18.364 

19.000 

19.806 

19.834 

20.039 

20.488 

21.499 

22.472 

22.477 

24.635 

25.099 

26.686 

27.178 

28.853 

33.204 

39.517 

41.500 

43.650 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:41.019 

1:41.505 

1:42.882 

1:42.373 

1:44.543 

1:42.251 

1:43.009 

1:45.113 

1:44.757 

1:44.473 

1:45.080 

1:45.911 

1:45.968 

1:45.475 

1:46.094 

1:44.769 

1:46.237 

1:45.800 

1:46.428 

1:46.646 

1:47.076 

1:46.067 

1:47.298 

1:46.033 

1:46.244 

1:48.820 

1:51.176 

1:50.292 

1:52.501 

1:57.546 

1:51.905 

1:39.551 

1:39.674 

1:39.830 

1:39.858 

1:39.955 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.138 

Avg. Speed 

144,996 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.019 

Best Speed 

148,534 

Best Lap by 

910 - Cristian DARDI 
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3 

(#9) Grega POGACAR 

1 

2 

3 

(14) Anna CAMPAGNOLO 

1 

2 

3 

(093) Adriano TEMPORIN 

1 

2 

3 

(25) Antonin JETENSKY 

1 

2 

3 

(21) Enrico FUSIDATI 

1 

2 

3 

(5**) Lorenzo SAMMASSIMO 

1 

2 

3 

(199) Marko KRANJCIC 

1 

2 

3 

(9*) Oscar REGINATO 

1 

2 

3 

(6) Enrico VIALE 

1 

2 

3 

(88) Ottaviano OTTOLINA 

1 

1:44.789 

1:53.579 

1:45.601 

1:45.080 

1:51.817 

1:45.911 

1:46.575 

1:54.048 

1:45.968 

1:46.588 

1:54.856 

1:45.475 

1:46.977 

1:52.909 

1:46.094 

1:47.468 

1:55.252 

1:44.769 

1:45.838 

1:53.535 

1:46.237 

1:46.313 

1:54.874 

1:47.061 

1:45.800 

1:55.440 

1:46.428 

1:46.446 

1:54.553 

+0.316 

+8.499 

+0.521 

+5.906 

+0.664 

+8.080 

+0.620 

+9.381 

+1.502 

+6.815 

+1.374 

+10.483 

+1.069 

+7.298 

+0.076 

+9.074 

+1.261 

+9.012 

+0.018 

+7.907 

2 

3 

(033) Riccardo ZEN 

1 

2 

3 

(44) Gerald VOGLREIRER 

1 

2 

3 

(35) Diego TOSIN 

1 

2 

3 

(1) Martin CATER 

1 

2 

3 

(57) Reza PAYAMI 

1 

2 

3 

(96) Zdeslav DUMBOVIC 

1 

2 

3 

(68) Nedzad AJDARI 

1 

2 

3 

(026) Andrea FAVARO 

1 

2 

3 

(10) Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

1 

2 

3 

(71) Vojko VONCINA 

1:46.646 

1:47.644 

1:54.849 

1:47.076 

1:47.240 

1:56.919 

1:47.056 

1:46.067 

1:57.748 

1:47.298 

1:47.846 

1:59.139 

1:47.009 

1:46.033 

1:59.607 

1:48.435 

1:46.244 

1:59.137 

1:49.787 

1:48.820 

1:59.794 

1:52.856 

1:51.176 

1:59.925 

1:55.695 

1:50.292 

2:01.322 

1:55.462 

1:52.501 

+0.998 

+7.773 

+0.164 

+10.852 

+0.989 

+10.450 

+0.548 

+13.106 

+0.976 

+13.363 

+2.191 

+10.317 

+0.967 

+8.618 

+1.680 

+9.633 

+5.403 

+8.821 

+2.961 

1 

p2 

(105) Giuliano CORNALE 

1 

(208) Carmine CAVALIERE 

1 

2 

3 

(85) Varosi SZABOLCS 

1 

2 

3 

(87) Robert GOMBOTZ 

1 

2 

3 

(78*) Andrea DALLAPICCOLA 

1 

2 

3 

(78) Rok DOBRAJC 

1 

2 

3 

1:57.546 

2:40.180 

1:51.905 

1:44.366 

1:39.551 

1:40.449 

1:44.029 

1:39.674 

1:40.169 

1:45.569 

1:39.830 

1:40.791 

1:45.040 

1:40.734 

1:39.858 

1:48.706 

1:41.920 

1:39.955 

+42.634 

+4.815 

+0.898 

+4.355 

+0.495 

+5.739 

+0.961 

+5.182 

+0.876 

+8.751 

+1.965 

(910) Cristian DARDI 

1 

2 

3 

(013) Robert SOKLER 

1 

2 

3 

(3) Andrea MANERA 

1 

2 

3 

(77) Christian LANZENBACHER 

1 

2 

3 

(314) Lorenzo DALLE CRODE 

1 

2 

3 

(16.) Boris RUS 

1 

2 

3 

(078) Luka ZAJC 

1 

2 

3 

(76) Nicola ZANI 

1 

2 

3 

(46) Dimitrij SLIBAR 

1 

2 

3 

(27) Darko KREZIC 

1 

2 

1:44.934 

1:41.740 

1:41.019 

1:46.101 

1:41.505 

1:41.910 

1:46.434 

1:43.025 

1:42.882 

1:47.829 

1:44.953 

1:42.373 

1:47.284 

1:44.863 

1:44.543 

1:49.812 

1:44.715 

1:42.251 

1:52.481 

1:43.856 

1:43.009 

1:52.289 

1:45.113 

1:46.017 

1:50.799 

1:44.757 

1:49.221 

1:54.387 

1:44.473 

+3.915 

+0.721 

+4.596 

+0.405 

+3.552 

+0.143 

+5.456 

+2.580 

+2.741 

+0.320 

+7.561 

+2.464 

+9.472 

+0.847 

+7.176 

+0.904 

+6.042 

+4.464 

+9.914 
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Race (3 Laps) started at 15:22:45 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

10.7.2021. 15:16 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

208 

85 

013 

87 

910 

78* 

78 

3 

314 

77 

21 

16. 

46 

#9 

093 

25 

9* 

88 

105 

078 

27 

14 

1 

5** 

35 

199 

71 

44 

76 

6 

57 

2 

68 

96 

10 

033 

026 

Name 

Carmine CAVALIERE 

Varosi SZABOLCS 

Robert SOKLER 

Robert GOMBOTZ 

Cristian DARDI 

Andrea DALLAPICCOLA 

Rok DOBRAJC 

Andrea MANERA 

Lorenzo DALLE CRODE 

Christian LANZENBACHER 

Enrico FUSIDATI 

Boris RUS 

Dimitrij SLIBAR 

Grega POGACAR 

Adriano TEMPORIN 

Antonin JETENSKY 

Oscar REGINATO 

Ottaviano OTTOLINA 

Giuliano CORNALE 

Luka ZAJC 

Darko KREZIC 

Anna CAMPAGNOLO 

Martin CATER 

Lorenzo SAMMASSIMO 

Diego TOSIN 

Marko KRANJCIC 

Vojko VONCINA 

Gerald VOGLREIRER 

Nicola ZANI 

Enrico VIALE 

Reza PAYAMI 

Marco VALTORTA 

Nedzad AJDARI 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIC 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Riccardo ZEN 

Andrea FAVARO 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati Panigale 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1098 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Ducati 1098 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR1000 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Triumph 675 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 600 

Ducati Monster S4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Honda CBR600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki 600 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

1:45.230 

1:46.874 

1:47.733 

1:47.917 

1:48.938 

1:49.140 

1:49.530 

1:50.450 

1:50.794 

1:51.228 

1:52.253 

1:52.732 

1:55.972 

1:56.568 

1:56.988 

1:57.679 

1:57.992 

1:58.008 

1:58.040 

1:58.099 

1:58.177 

1:59.174 

1:59.825 

2:01.709 

2:01.882 

2:02.714 

2:03.157 

2:04.327 

2:04.507 

2:04.944 

2:05.086 

2:05.299 

2:05.355 

2:06.464 

2:06.518 

2:07.462 

2:07.513 

Diff 

1.644 

2.503 

2.687 

3.708 

3.910 

4.300 

5.220 

5.564 

5.998 

7.023 

7.502 

10.742 

11.338 

11.758 

12.449 

12.762 

12.778 

12.810 

12.869 

12.947 

13.944 

14.595 

16.479 

16.652 

17.484 

17.927 

19.097 

19.277 

19.714 

19.856 

20.069 

20.125 

21.234 

21.288 

22.232 

22.283 

Best Tm 

1:44.449 

1:45.117 

1:46.767 

1:46.598 

1:46.139 

1:46.634 

1:47.197 

1:47.211 

1:47.417 

1:48.124 

1:50.205 

1:48.622 

1:53.904 

1:53.066 

1:54.125 

1:54.510 

1:54.021 

1:54.131 

1:52.931 

1:51.430 

1:53.850 

1:54.791 

1:56.423 

1:57.384 

1:57.505 

1:57.296 

1:58.734 

1:58.521 

2:00.480 

2:00.122 

2:00.007 

2:00.466 

1:59.529 

2:00.710 

2:01.019 

2:00.360 

2:01.317 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.644 

Avg. Speed 

142,591 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.449 

Best Speed 

143,657 

Best Lap by 

208 - Carmine CAVALIERE 
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